

&

1

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 26-50 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Civil) No(s).13206-13230/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in WA No.  
12/2011 & WA No. 17/2011 & WA No. 387/2010 & WA No. 388/2010 &  
WA No. 396/2010 & WA No. 411/2010 & WA No. 423/2010 & WA No.  
431/2010 & WA No. 437/2010 & WA No. 438/2010 & WA No. 442/2010 &  
WA No. 446/2010 & WA No. 447/2010 & WA No. 450/2010 & WA No.  
458/2010 & WA No. 459/2010 & WA No. 460/2010 & WA No. 463/2010 &  
WA No. 464/2010 & WA No. 468/2010 & WA No. 469/2010 & WA No.  
479/2010 & WA No. 500/2010 & WA No. 608/2010 & WA No. 641/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

PRAMOD KUMAR SONCHHATRA, ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND ORS. ETC. ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 20-38 in SLP(C) 13721-13739/2011  
(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)  
I.A. No. 7-12 in SLP(C) No. 13789-13794/2011  
(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)  
I.A. No. 4-6 in SLP(C) No. 13837-13839/2011  
(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 01/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the Petitioners seeks permission to  
withdraw these applications. Permission is granted.

Applications are dismissed as withdrawn.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER