

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).12588/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in WA  
No.367/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

M/S.ZUNAID ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13206-13230 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13721-13739 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 13789-13794 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13837-13839 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13848-13868 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)Nos.23669-23698/2011  
(with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19785-19786 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19470-19478 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23631-23653 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27388 of 2011  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28156-28165 of 2011  
(With office report)

: 2 :

SLP(C) NO. 29189-29197 of 2011  
(With office report)

Date: 22/02/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ravindra Srivastava, Sr.Adv.  
(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call the matters tomorrow, i.e. on 23rd February,  
2012.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Copy of record of proceedings enclosed)

(Sharda Kapoor)

Court Master