

x

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2333-2338 OF 2012

MOHD NOOH ETC ETC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 23/07/2012 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Ms.\_\_\_\_Adv.(Proxy,name not given)  
for Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.  
For Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after ten days, at the request of learned counsel appearing for  
the appellant(s).

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master